Results of the 2017 US Hickory Open Golf Championship

Championship Division

Nico Bollini playoff winner
Cliff Martin

Peter Flory

Jeremy Moe

Doug Montgomery

Jeff Olsen

Steve Henneuse

Scott Pilgrim
Skip Platt
Matt Stovall
Dan Bintliff
Bo Turocy
John Lavendoski
Jonathon Pilgrim
Bill Geisler

Ross Haslam
Robb Stewart
Greg Whitmer
Duke Trombetti
Durel Billy

Tim England
Devin Harmala
Brian Malison
Blake Haupt
Eric Beer

Aldo Test

Jim Bucher

Jeff Lefferts

Matt McCarthy
Rob Birman

Billy Bwaters
Eric Johnson
Tom Mehigan
Rick Schmidt

1st Net

2nd Net

3rd Net

3rd Net

153
153
154
157
163
163
165
165
165
165
172
173
173
173
174
177
177
180™*
181
181
182
182
184
185
186
187
188
188
189
192
196
196
216
84/WD

Ladies Division

Roberta Robbins

Sally Shiff 1st Net
Sandy Bucher
Rylee Stovall 2nd Net

Super Senior Division

Richard Bullock
John Berggren
John Mabry
Tom Driscoll
Michael Shiff
Matt Nelson
Ray Tokareff
Chuck McCollum
Mike Kosich
Buck Barrie
Tad Moore
John Sweeney
Hamp Munsey
Patric Anderson
Troy Brown
Jerry Olson

Phil Gordon

1st Net

Senior Division

Jim von Lossow
Mike Harding

Kris Surano

Deal Hudson
Tom Tracy

Steve Viskochil
Robert King-Scott

2nd Net

2nd Net

3rd Net

203
217
230
235

168
170
174
178
178
180
182
186
187
190
193
194
197
207
209
234
WD

159
160
163"
163"
166
168
169
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Ket Ledbetter
Martin Pool

Dana Niehaus
George Supol

Terry Pemberton

John Quickstad
Dave Brown
Kevin Cawley
John Short
Andrew Baker
Bob Georgiade
Wally Bills

Larry Sonnenberg

Richard Brown
John Hastings
David Welch

Rob Ahlschwede

Ed Ronco
Rick Rechter
Tom Kennedy
Rudy Kastelic
Jim Clawson
Scott Bowles
Jeremy Barth
Kurt Olsen
Mark Willie
Bob Keeler
Michael Sloan
Dan Vordale
David Gibson
Will Jacoby

Dave McMurtrey

Michael Scott

169
169
175
175
177
177
177
178
178
180
181
185
186
186
188
189
189
192
193
197
198
198
200
202
203
204
206
206
208
250
277
WD
WD

*Surano and Hudson tied for 3rd-
Senior Division and both medaled.

**Whitmer and Geisler tied for 3rd
Reserve-Championship Division
and both medaled.



